



February 2021

2021 HCPCS Codes for Hormel Health Labs

The Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System codes are utilized by Medicare for billing purposes. They may also be used by many Medicaid and commercial plans for billing purposes.

HCPCS Code	PRODUCT	ITEM #	GTIN	CASE
B4100	SHAPE & SERVE™ INSTANT FOOD THICKENER	21170	10099429211705	2/4 lbs
B4100	THICK & EASY® INSTANT FOOD THICKENER - CANISTER	17938	10099429179381	12/8 oz
B4100	THICK & EASY® CLEAR FOOD & BEVERAGE THICKENER - CANISTER	25544	10099429255440	4/4.4 oz
B4152	MED PASS® 2.0 FORTIFIED NUTRITIONAL SHAKE - BUTTER PECAN - IDDSI LEVEL 2	46463	10099429464637	12/32 oz
B4152	MED PASS® 2.0 FORTIFIED NUTRITIONAL SHAKE - VANILLA - IDDSI LEVEL 2	27016	10099429270160	12/32 oz
B4154	MED PASS® 2.0 FORTIFIED NUTRITIONAL SHAKE - REDUCED SUGAR VANILLA - IDDSI LEVEL 2	22649	10099429226495	12/32 oz
B4155	HORMEL VITAL CUISINE® PROPASS® PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT - PACKETS	15309	10099429153098	100/8 g
B4155	HORMEL VITAL CUISINE® PROPASS® PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT – CANISTER	13126	10099429131263	4/7.5 oz
B4155	HORMEL HEALTHY SHOT® DOUBLE PROTEIN NO SUGAR ADDED PEACH	72855	10099429728555	24/2.5 oz
B4155	HORMEL HEALTHY SHOT® GRAPE BLACK CHERRY	72853	10099429728531	24/2.5 oz
B4155	HORMEL HEALTHY SHOT® TROPICAL FRUIT	72851	10099429728517	24/2.5 oz
B4155	L-EMENTAL® ARGININE DRINK MIX - CHERRY FLAVOR	17911	10099429179111	50/10.3 g
B4155	L-EMENTAL® ARGININE DRINK MIX - ORANGE FLAVOR	41057	10099429410573	50/10.3 g
A9270	HORMEL VITAL CUISINE® VEGETARIAN STEW	69074	00037600690744	7/7 oz
A9270	HORMEL VITAL CUISINE® CHICKEN WITH DUMPLINGS	69073	00037600690737	7/7 oz
A9270	HORMEL VITAL CUISINE® ROAST BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS AND GRAVY	69075	00037600690751	7/7 oz

Hormel Foods provides this content for informational purposes only. The information contained herein is gathered from various sources and is subject to change without notice. Hormel Foods cannot guarantee success in obtaining coverage or payment. Reimbursement for medical and nutritional products and services is affected by numerous factors. It is always the provider's responsibility to determine and submit appropriate codes, charges, and modifiers for services that are rendered. Actual codes and/or modifiers used are at the sole discretion of the treating physician and/or facility. Providers should contact their third-party payers for specific information on their coding, coverage, and payment policies. This guide is in no way intended to promote the off-label use of any product. Information last reviewed February 2021